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NATO/CCMS pilot study ‘Integrated Water Management’
5th Workshop Antalya (Turkey), 30/11/2005 — 3/12/2005

Preliminary programme

Wednesday 30 November
8.30 am Registration
9.00 am  Welcome and opening of the workshop
Mabhir Fisunoglu, Patrick Meire
State of the art of the pilot study
Introduction to the workshop
Patrick Meire
10.00 am  Building a River Basin Management Plan
Jan Staes
10.30 am break
11.00 am Questionnaire: adaptations, basins, remarks on questions and required information
Nete basin as an example, Flanders, Belgium
Jan Staes
12.00 am Discussion
1.00 pm lunch
2.00 pm Advanced Research Workshop: outline of the proposal
Patrick Meire, Marleen Coenen
2.30 pm Discussion paper for the ARW
Les Lavkulich
3.30 pm  Discussion and conclusions for the ARW
4.00 pm break
4.30 pm  The Southeastern Anatolia Project, Turkey
Mabhir Fisunoglu
5.00 pm Dams in river basins: hydrological and geomorphological discontinuities
Carmen de Jong

5.30 pm Discussion and conclusions for the ARW
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Thursday 1* December

9.00 am

9.45 am

10.30 am
11.00 am

11.45 am

12.30 am

1.00 pm

2.00 pm

2.45pm

3.30 pm

4.15 pm
4.45 pm

5.30 pm

Bouragreg Basin, Morocco

Abdellatif Khattabi

Nemunas Basin, Lithuania

Jurate Kriauciuniene

break

Santee Experimental Watersheds near Charleston, Coastal South Carolina, USA
Devendra Amatya

The Vistula Lagoon - river Pregel transboundary water basin, South-Eastern Baltic
Boris Chubarenko, Dimitri Domnin & Inga Ingoshina

Discussion

lunch

Mtkvari — Kura basin, lori sub-basin, Georgia

Vano Tsiklauri

Guadana Basin, Azores, Portugal

Tomaz Dentinho

Iskar Basin, Bulgaria

Ivanka Mihailova

break

Jucar basin, Spain

Joaquin lzquierdo

Rural Development and Natural Resources management, Tunisia
Habib Hellali
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Friday 2" December

9.00 am

9.45 am

10.30 am
11.00 am

11.45 am
1.00 pm
2.00 pm
4.00 pm
4.30 pm

Scheldt basin, France

Eric Masson

Rhine basin, the Netherlands

Jack van Ast, Ute Menke

break

Narew basin, Poland

Tomasz Okruszko, Dorota Miroslaw
Discussion

Lunch

Synthesis of the questionnaire and discussion
break

Final version of the questionnaire

Preparation of an Advanced Science workshop
Final publication

Programme of the 5" workshop

Saturday 3" December

Excursion



